
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/14/26 at
5:32:36 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Reliability Forecast
Based on 2018 Mitsubishi Mirage G4 ES with similar mileage

3-Year Reliability Forecast

Fair Reliability Good Reliability Great
Reliability

Good news! This
vehicle is expected to
have low risk of repair
and average repair
costs.

What makes this vehicle have great
reliability?

Top 25% compared to similar vehicles

Average Repair Cost
$350 avg per year

Low Likelihood of Repair

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

7  Service history records

Great Reliability

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

81,172  Last reported odometer reading

2018 MITSUBISHI

MIRAGE G4 ES

VIN: ML32F3FJ2JHF09332
SEDAN 4 DR
1.2L I3 F DOHC 12V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/MITS/fQOBbgiUwgwLbRYiuYjvr9bLl4rI4qUHGzZKevUY-2_0Irn_3t86ZditZQIBIfJcAkHG1OoPJTks8GnabnM6GxRXGeoUKZ9dLdA8MiS3VpEjbRhHWUutCuf5K6W23BqFNvtCmdPDU-V_MlnnbsE5XTQNN7PYeTQxZk89wxXqAnl8fSMZ3KCGT40slPCD_OcprLV8wS2jXFzVP426BVaSJJa-V8LnVlM8yTiEsX3BY6DOnM9-dQoL7Yu6VubhMUyvPUInLyngNPRhsUHSsbY1W64hCTl4Ddk6v3T0EkBaPshybyw77GGduV0vB3UH9cRBtMSx87fX7btZVQ3BmtTrogw6BERmTAxHXI5P35ddqY9GsCpVmmSL-8CvEzAP1CqP_G4.cfx


Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2018 2021

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 10 mo. 4 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California Utah

Estimated miles driven per year 7,828/yr 19,848/yr

Last reported odometer reading 22,133 81,172

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
7,828 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/26/2017 Mitsubishi Motors Vehicle manufactured

Original Window Sticker

03/07/2018 Mitsubishi Motors Vehicle shipped to original dealer in
Rowland Heights, CA

03/07/2018 6 Puente Hills Mitsubishi
City Of Industry, CA
866-830-0768

4.4 / 5.0

22 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

03/12/2018 Puente Hills Mitsubishi
City Of Industry, CA
866-830-0768

4.4 / 5.0

22 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

08/15/2018 35 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bellflower, CA

Odometer reading reported

08/27/2018 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bellflower, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

02/24/2021 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bellflower, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

06/24/2021 22,133 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

06/26/2021 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket 90th South

Vehicle offered for sale

-

-
-
-

-

http://www.mitsubishicars.com/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/MITS/4DdxR5dRRC8dbdgE9X67W2m967jZfOh93JDpQEzdyE04jNx4KeiXTpadUfdZePgLuzR2b1_OUtObTw_Xf8J0X3_-Ow7k0uklFPOiaxeUZtEEulG023TuGfAipuls1MbLRI7v-w9GRDy1tuNAmZmdIDPD9oxnMMI3klrRwhTrwJ_x9-WUWDobiMLXuON9S1XYy38pgaNS73jqbm2yy8HKH-liG2pjvVb4ch815ISWvGyDpZbTStJZwg68FEvB_dTDhWqRvUBog1voHl5iZTjzNjY5V_kIyPBUNTwQ4iVvWi_-zgm--v1EN2IUwd00Dflr3VE7OEq7vGMy1pFj03aRFEDs6hsf95jMF4WT2y2C_eS2QsbBOec3GYjEuxeMvLr9jPLfe8a5zw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/MITS/sfY_zlG0WTEuxS0IKMLRPYwfy1zAeIB-pBDrrLJ3kI9gROQTE5ZGABQlkJkixslP4pdqObIAYqnMIozf6bOBeivazVtbIjHj8s5D7p2ZHbW1aSjCbc1hHqJu-oxGMHCmp_rCMv3ClETvvQmAB_udxdY1NuwcnRL0tUmPoRGUnc2P1D7uL3W6qFVErj4OgiMUXH1xIBe6U-SjF9xlAhqmwsmQI35U69zKkxZrbdus6UZzHhSLOdyVKx5Fgvb8clXe_1WvY-JN0jgrv8VqjpcYIwEi17HQdgnmiEJZ0ZadNCbrZzvEQlgAo8aOiaFWNFU0mlos-kH-0Xp54HIrB7bVgQNIWkns2c63qEr3rdEk5dZYOPA3ZsCg53Clr9MOOt-wJOJTKc_Tvw.cfx
http://www.mitsubishicars.com/
http://www.puentehillsmitsubishi.com/
http://www.puentehillsmitsubishi.com/


Sandy, UT

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle
19,848 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/06/2021 22,170 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/07/2021 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket 90th South
Sandy, UT
385-231-1003

3.9 / 5.0

18 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) replaced
Two tires balanced
Two tires mounted

08/10/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

09/14/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT
Title #E000820638UT

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

03/07/2022 36,483 Back Shop Auto
West Valley, UT
801-417-8387

5.0 / 5.0

257 Verified Reviews

940 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/22/2022 42,916 Back Shop Auto
West Valley, UT
801-417-8387

5.0 / 5.0

257 Verified Reviews

940 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/22/2022 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/22/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT
Title #E000820638UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-

http://www.https//lhmusedcars.com
http://www.https//lhmusedcars.com


03/03/2023 55,366 Take 5 Oil Change
West Jordan, UT
801-893-0839

4.8 / 5.0

245 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

07/23/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT
Title #E000820638UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

05/24/2024 79,959 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Taylorsville, UT
801-264-5083

3.9 / 5.0

54 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced

06/25/2024 81,172 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Taylorsville, UT
801-264-5083

3.9 / 5.0

54 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/17/2024 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

07/17/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT
Title #E000820638UT

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

12/15/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

12/15/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT
Title #UT012229186

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as White

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner

-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

http://www.take5oilchange.com/
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Reliability Forecast
The CARFAX 3-Year Reliability Forecast predicts the likelihood of repairs for a vehicle over the next three years. This
forecast is based on vehicles of the same year, make, and model with similar mileage, damage, service history, and
other factors, and assumes an average of 15,000 miles driven per year. Repairs are separate from regular
maintenance, such as oil changes. Some of the repairs predicted may be covered under warranty.  The 3-Year
Reliability Forecast is based on data reported to Carfax and is only a prediction, not a guarantee. 

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/14/26 5:32:36 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

